

LAC 486/19
MAHA SINGH (06-05-06)
Vs.
UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. (pehaalad pur)

27.09.2022

Present: Shri MC Verma, counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Karan Singh, Naib Tehsildar on behalf of DDA
Sh. Sachin Dabas, JA from LAC office.

Heard. Perused.

Amended memo of parties be taken on record.

Respondents are directed to file written statement
within stipulated time.

Now to come up on 08.12.2022 for completion of
pleadings admission-denial of documents and framing of issues.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/27.09.2022