

LAC - 486/19
Maha Singh (06-05-06) Vs. Union Of India & Ors.

15.03.2023

Present: Sh. M.C. Verma, counsel for petitioner.

Proxy Counsel for R-1/UOI.

Counsel for R-2/DDA.

Sh. Rajbir Singh, Consultant, on behalf of DDA.

Sh. Shankar Raikwar, DEO from LAC office.

Heard. Perused.

Now to come up on 11.04.2023 for completion of pleadings, admission-denial of documents as well as for framing of issues.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/15.03.2023